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July 20 Thursday End of Summer Friends & Family BBQ (rain date 7/21) 
July 26 Wednesday Last day of summer session (all classes) 
July 27 Thursday Staff Development – School Closed 
July 28 Friday School Closed 

August 1 Tuesday 
School reopens (Infant classes only) 
Registration/New Student and Parent Orientation 

August 2 Wednesday First Day of School (Toddler/Primary classes) 
August 23 Wednesday Muffins for Moms 7:30 am - 9:00 am 
September 4 Monday LABOR DAY - School Closed  
September 7 Thursday Parent Education Night 4:45 pm to 6:00 pm 
September 19 Tuesday Doughnuts for Dads 8:30 am to 9:30 am 
October 9 Monday COLUMBUS DAY - School Closed 
October 10-19 Tue - Fri/Mon - Thu Parent/Teacher Conferences 
October 21 Saturday Community Day 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
November 22 - 24 Wed - Fri THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY - School Closed 
November 27 Monday School re-opens 
December 21 – Jan 2 Thu - Tue WINTER HOLIDAY - School Closed 
January 3 Wednesday School Re-opens 
January 15 Monday M.L. KING HOLIDAY - School Closed 
January 24 Wednesday Parent Education Night 4:45 pm to 6:00 pm 
January 30 Tuesday International Day 3:30 pm - 6:00 pm 
February 14 Wednesday Valentine's Day Tea 3:30 pm - 6:00 pm 
February 19 Monday PRESIDENT'S DAY - School Closed 
February 28 Wednesday Open House 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
March 3 Saturday Open House/Community Day 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
March 5 Monday Pre-registration for 2015 - 2016 begins 
March 6 - 15 Tue - Fri/Mon-Thu Parent/Teacher Conferences 
April 2 – 6 Mon - Fri SPRING HOLIDAY - School Closed  
April 9 Monday School Re-opens 
May 24 Thursday LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - Early dismissal 4:00 pm 
May 28 Monday  MEMORIAL DAY - School Closed  
May 29 Tuesday School Closed 

May 30  Wednesday  
School Re-opens (all classes)   First Day of the 
Summer Camp of Discover (toddler and primary) 

July 4 Wednesday INDEPENDENCE DAY - School Closed 
July 19 Thursday End of Summer Friends & Family BBQ (rain date 7/20) 
July 25 Wednesday LAST DAY OF SUMMER SESSION 
July 26 Thursday Staff Development – School Closed 
July 27 Friday School Closed 

July 31 Tuesday 
School reopens (Infant classes only) 
Registration/New Student and Parent Orientation  

August 1 Wednesday First Day of School 
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